
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Jean-Claude DUPONT
C.O. Liège
Course : H70
Distance : 3750m
Time : 0:48:02 (12'49"/km)

13/19 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Klaus HELD 0:31:43,621
2. Frans WENS 0:38:12
3. Jacques SILVESTRE 0:38:29

1. 113 00:06:03 331m 18'17"/km
2. 171 00:02:53 00:08:56 363m 7'57"/km
3. 145 00:04:48 00:13:44 588m 8'10"/km
4. 143 00:03:57 00:17:41 398m 9'55"/km
5. 137 00:13:03 00:30:44 695m 18'47"/km
6. 170 00:04:01 00:34:45 247m 16'16"/km
7. 132 00:04:04 00:38:49 383m 10'37"/km
8. 129 00:03:27 00:42:16 247m 13'58"/km
9. 128 00:02:31 00:44:47 252m 9'59"/km

10. 180 00:02:35 00:47:22 154m 16'46"/km
11. 999 00:00:40 00:48:02 95m 7'01"/km
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